
1 Jan - 31 Mar 20261 Jan - 31 Mar 2026

Up to

RM500 eWallet credit
with cross-category purchases

Up to

RM3005 eWallet credit
for selected Samsung best pairings

Up to
RM4,0001

eWallet credit

Samsonite
NIAR Spinner
20" Luggage 
worth RM1,2992

Slim Fit
Wall Mount  
worth RM4993

Customisable
Bezel
worth up to RM8994

Gift with purchaseGift with purchase

Buy more get moreBuy more get more Additional bonusAdditional bonus

A celebration of cultures in 
one harmonious AI Home

Find out more at www.samsung.com/my
1For selected Samsung TVs, sound devices and home appliances only. ²Only applicable for selected home appliances purchases. ³Only applicable for selected TV purchases. ⁴Gift exclusive to The Frame TV purchases. 
⁵Only for purchases of selected TV and Soundbar sets or selected Washer and Dryer sets. Promotion is valid while stocks last from 1 January - 31 March 2026. Redemption of free Touch 'n Go eWallet credit and
Samsonite NIAR Spinner 20" Luggage valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms. Samsonite NIAR Spinner 20" Luggage colour is subject to availability and will be assigned at random. 
Samsung account login may be required to use certain Samsung AI features. SmartThings availability may vary by country, region, service provider, network environment, or device, may change without notice. 
For full disclaimer, please visit www.samsung.com/my/smartthings. Images simulated are for illustration purposes only. Terms and conditions apply. 
Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)



Easy Save Care Secure
Make your home life easier Save time and energy Care for your loved ones Keep personal data secured

Just power on your devices to 
connect and control them all 

effortlessly.

Waste less, lower emissions, and 
free up your time for what truly 

matters.

Watch over your parents, kids, and 
pets whenever, wherever you are.

All your data is securely stored in a 
hardware-based security chip 

designed to block hackers.

Sleep Mood

Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

1. To use SmartThings, download the App from the Galaxy Store, Google Play Store, or Apple App Store. The SmartThings App requires Android OS 10↑ with a minimum of 3GB RAM space or iOS 15↑. Supported OS specifications and app screen configuration may change with app updates.
2. Image is simulated for illustrative purposes. The availability of technology, functions, features, and services may vary by country service provider, network environment or product and may change without notice SmartThings supported devices can be found at    
    https://partners.smartthings.com/supported-devices/
3. SmartThings features and specifications may vary depending on the product and region/country.
4. Available on Android and iOS devices. A Wi-Fi connection and a Samsung account are required.
5. The test results are based on a comparison of the factory setting temperature when using AI Energy Mode and without using AI Energy Mode. Results may vary depending on the actual usage patterns and conditions.

Why Samsung SmartThings?

“AI enables smart living by
analyzing your routine”

SmartThings lets you connect and control
all of your smart devices in one app

TVs, washing machines, refrigerators, lights, security cameras and more!

Download Now

SmartThings
App

Discover a whole new way
to enjoy your home

SmartThings
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Redemption Period : 1 January – 15 April 2026
Step 3
Fill in the details & 
upload required 
documents

Step 1
Purchase selected
Samsung Products

Step 2
Scan this QR code 
to redeem

*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit  is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last 
and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime 
without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Power Up Your Rewards

+

+

upon purchase of selected Samsung products

Purchase
Bonus
eWallet credit*RM200

Purchase
Bonus
eWallet credit*RM300

Purchase
Bonus
eWallet credit*RM400

Purchase
Bonus
eWallet credit*RM500

Mix & match with any products in different category with “           ” to enjoy this bonus rewards

with our cross categories deals

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Up to

RM500*

Example

»
OLED S95F

65”

+ +

Gift with purchase
Worth up to

RM4,499*

Additional**

up to RM300*
Samsung Best Pairing
With purchase of selected TV + Soundbar or
Washer + Dryer  pairing

Soundbar

Reward 2Reward 2

Reward 1
RM300*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Reward 1
RM300*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

x1

Bespoke AI
Laundry

Washer + Dryer
best pairing

Reward 2Reward 2

Reward 1
RM600*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Reward 1
RM600*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

x2

Reward 1Reward 1
RM4,000*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit
RM499*

Slim Fit Wall Bracket+

Total Rewards
Worth RM6,399

+ +
Samsung

Best Pairing

Reward 3

RM600*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Reward 3

RM600*

Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

TV + Soundbar Pairing RM300
Washer + Dryer Pairing RM300
TV + Soundbar Pairing RM300

Washer + Dryer Pairing RM300

Gift Bonus

Reward 2

RM400*

Touch ’n Go
eWallet credit

Reward 2

RM400*

Touch ’n Go
eWallet credit

x4

Gift With Purchase
Reward 1

RM5,399*

OLED  S95F 65”
Touch’n Go eWallet credit

RM 4,000

Slim Fit Wall Mount
RM499

Soundbar Touch’n Go
eWallet credit RM300

Bespoke AI Laundry
Best Pairing Touch’n Go

eWallet credit RM600

Reward 1

RM5,399*

OLED  S95F 65”
Touch’n Go eWallet credit

RM 4,000

Slim Fit Wall Mount
RM499

Soundbar Touch’n Go
eWallet credit RM300

Bespoke AI Laundry
Best Pairing Touch’n Go

eWallet credit RM600

Reward 1

Reward 2

Reward 3

Reward 2Reward 2

x1

A celebration of cultures in 
one harmonious AI home
1 Jan - 31 Mar 20261 Jan - 31 Mar 2026



Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

1Source - Omdia, Feb-2025. Results are not an endorsement of Samsung. Any reliance on these results is at the third party’s own risk. Images are for illustration purposes only. Terms and conditions apply. 

For S95 series

Get unmatched style, innovative technology, premium performance
and so much more! 

why Samsung TV is your top choice

Secure your smart home withSecure your smart home with

Knox Security
Your Privacy. Secured.3

Your TV, smarter and sharper
than ever 
Your TV, smarter and sharper
than ever 

Samsung Vision AI
is here1

at your fingertipsat your fingertips

Endless
Content5

Seamlessly connect
your home with
Seamlessly connect
your home with

SmartThings 2

Slim, stylish design withSlim, stylish design with

cutting-edge
innovation 4

Enjoy 7 years of
free TV experiences with
Enjoy 7 years of
free TV experiences with

One UI Tizen
Upgrade 7

Generative Wallpaper / Art Store
Samsung Daily+ 

For countries without TV Plus 

Solar Cell Remote /
AI Energy Saving 

Sustainability with Sustainability with 

Solar Cell
Remote6

4

1
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8K AI Upscaling Pro1

1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 2TV requires a separate power cable connection. Operating distance can vary depending on the surrounding environment. Wireless One Connect may not work well if there is an obstruction, such as a wall, 
hindering its connection to the TV within your home. Wireless One Connect box may not work properly if placed inside a closed metal cabinet. 3UL’s verification validates the ‘Glare Free’ claim by assessing the products against Unified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing 
standard set by the International Organization for Standardization. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. 
***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the 
right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

QN990F

85”

HW-Q930F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

HW-Q990F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

NQ8 AI
Gen3 Processor1

Our most advanced
AI-powered 8K processor Wireless One Connect2

NEW

Glare Free3

NEW

8K AI Upscaling Pro1

NQ8 AI
Gen2 Processor1

AI-powered 8K experience
for your content Glare Free3

NEW

Metal Frame Design

NEW

Wireless One Connect2

Wireless transmission Up to 8K at 120Hz

NQ8 AI Gen3 Processor1

With 768 AI neural networks, it enhances both 
picture and sound to brilliant new heights

Infinity Air Design
With its floating design, Neo QLED 8K offers an 

endless viewing without boundaries

QN900F

2025 Neo QLED 8K TV

RRP
RM44,999

PROMO
RM39,999

75”

RRP
RM31,999

PROMO
RM27,999

85”

Save RM5,000Save RM5,000Save RM5,000Save RM5,000 Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000

Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000

75”

RRP
RM29,999

PROMO
RM26,999

RRP
RM22,999

PROMO
RM20,999

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Why Neo QLED 8K
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1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 2UL’s verification validates the ‘Glare Free’ claim by assessing the products against Unified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing standard 
set by the International Organization for Standardization. 3The range of HDR luminance is based on internal testing standards and subject to change according to viewing conditions or specifications. 44K 165Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary. 
54K 144Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any 
Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change 
without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

2025 OLED TV

NQ4 AI Gen3
Processor1

Our most advanced
AI-powered 4K processor OLED HDR+34K AI Upscaling1

HW-QS700F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

S90F

Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000 Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000 Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000 Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000 Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

83”
RRP RM32,999

PROMO
RM29,999

77”
RRP RM24,999

PROMO
RM21,999

65”
RRP RM14,999

PROMO
RM12,999

55”
RRP RM9,999

PROMO
RM8,999

48”
RRP RM7,999

PROMO
RM7,199

Slim Fit Wall Bracket
RRP:RM499 WMN-B50EB/XY

+
Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000 Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000 Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000 Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

Glare Free2 OLED HDR Pro3 Motion
Xcelerator 165Hz4

NEW

Motion
Xcelerator 144Hz5

NEW

NQ4 AI Gen3
Processor1

Our most advanced
AI-powered 4K processor

NEW

HW-QS700F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

S95F

A W A R D

Samsung QE77S95F
Expert Reviews Best Buy Award - Samsung S95F

(QE65S95F)

83”
RRP RM39,999

PROMO
RM35,999

55”
RRP RM11,999

PROMO
RM10,999

RM3,000RM3,000RM3,000RM3,000

77”
RRP RM27,999

PROMO
RM24,999

RM4,000RM4,000RM4,000RM4,000

65”
RRP RM16,999

PROMO
RM14,999

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor1

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K OLED HDR34K AI Upscaling1

HW-QS700F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

S85F

Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000 Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000 Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000 Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

83”
RRP RM24,999

PROMO
RM21,999

55”
RRP RM7,999

PROMO
RM7,199

RM1,500RM1,500RM1,500RM1,500

77”
RRP RM18,999

PROMO
RM16,999

RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000

65”
RRP RM10,999

PROMO
RM9,999

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing
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1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 2Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 4K AI Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 3UL’s verification validates the ‘Glare Free’ claim by assessing the 
products against Unified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing standard set by the International Organization for Standardization. 4The range of Quantum HDR luminance is based on internal testing standards and subject to change according to viewing conditions or 
specifications. 5Conventional LEDs refer to those used in Samsung’s Q8F model. 64K 144Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending 
on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply.
Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Quantum Matrix
Technology

Every detail enabled by ultra-fine light control

Motion Xcelerator 144Hz2

Motion Xcelerator 144Hz delivers ultra-smooth action 
without lag and motion blur

2025 Neo QLED 4K TV

QN90F

QN85F

HW-Q800F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

NQ4 AI Gen3
Processor1

Our most advanced
AI-powered 4K processor Neo Quantum HDR+4

NEW

4K AI Upscaling Pro1

NEW

Glare Free3

NEW

HW-Q800F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

Quantum
Mini LED Pro5

4K AI Upscaling2 Neo Quantum HDR+4 Motion
Xcelerator 144Hz6

NEW

NQ4 AI Gen3 Processor1

Powered by 128 AI neural networks, this AI processor 
enhances your picture and sound to superb heights

Supersize TV
Expert Reviews Best Buy Award - Samsung QN90F

Save RM8,000Save RM8,000Save RM8,000Save RM8,000 Save RM8,000Save RM8,000Save RM8,000Save RM8,000 Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000 Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000 Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

115”
RRP RM87,999

PROMO
RM79,999

98”
RRP RM67,999

PROMO
RM59,999

85”
RRP RM21,999

PROMO
RM19,999

75”
RRP RM14,999

PROMO
RM13,999

65”
RRP RM10,799

PROMO
RM9,999

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

55”
RRP RM6,499

PROMO
RM5,799

Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000

85”
RRP RM17,999

PROMO
RM15,999

          RM1,500          RM1,500          RM1,500RM1,500

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

75”
RRP RM11,999

PROMO
RM10,999

          RM1,500          RM1,500          RM1,500RM1,500

Save RM900Save RM900Save RM900Save RM900

65”
RRP RM8,299

PROMO
RM7,399

          RM1,500          RM1,500          RM1,500RM1,500

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Why Neo QLED 4K
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NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor1

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K 4K AI Upscaling2 Motion

Xcelerator 144Hz5

NEW

Quantum Mini LED

NEW

1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 2Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 4K AI Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 3UL’s verification validates the ‘Glare Free’ claim by assessing the 
products against Unified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing standard set by the International Organization for Standardization. 4The range of Quantum HDR luminance is based on internal testing standards and subject to change according to viewing conditions or 
specifications. 5Conventional LEDs refer to those used in Samsung’s Q8F model. 64K 144Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending 
on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply.
Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Save  RM2,000Save  RM2,000Save  RM2,000Save  RM2,000 Save  RM1,100Save  RM1,100Save  RM1,100Save  RM1,100 Save  RM800Save  RM800Save  RM800Save  RM800 Save  RM600Save  RM600Save  RM600Save  RM600 Save  RM500Save  RM500Save  RM500Save  RM500

85”
RRP RM15,999

PROMO
RM13,999

75”
RRP RM10,999

PROMO
RM9,899

65”
RRP RM7,299

PROMO
RM6,499

55”
RRP RM5,999

PROMO
RM5,399

50”
RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM4,499

QN70F

HW-Q600F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor1

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K 4K AI Upscaling2 Motion

Xcelerator 144Hz6

NEW

Quantum Mini LED

NEW

QN80F

HW-Q800F Premium Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

Supersize TV

Save RM2,400Save RM2,400Save RM2,400Save RM2,400

100”
RRP RM26,399

PROMO
RM23,999

RM3,000RM3,000RM3,000RM3,000

Save  RM500Save  RM500Save  RM500Save  RM500

55”
RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM4,499

Save  RM1,600Save  RM1,600Save  RM1,600Save  RM1,600

85”
RRP RM13,599

PROMO
RM11,999

RM1,200RM1,200RM1,200RM1,200

Save  RM1,000Save  RM1,000Save  RM1,000Save  RM1,000

75”
RRP RM8,999

PROMO
RM7,999

RM1,100RM1,100RM1,100RM1,100

Save  RM700Save  RM700Save  RM700Save  RM700

65”
RRP RM6,199

PROMO
RM5,499

RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Slim Fit Wall Bracket
RRP:RM499 WMN-B50EB/XY

2025 Neo QLED 4K TV
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1TV requires a separate power cable connection. Operating distance can vary depending on the using environment. Wireless One Connect may not work well if there is an obstruction, such as a wall, hindering its connection to the TV within your home. Wireless One Connect box may not work properly if 
placed inside a closed metal cabinet. 2Validate for TV color accuracy that expresses the same color under standard light source (D65 based) with paper texture. (Error within △E ≤ 3.0 level that a person cannot feel color difference) 3Based on testing standards set by UL, i.e., UGR<10 for reflection glare, 
UGR<22 for discomfort glare, UGR<34 for disability glare. 4Subscription is required to enjoy all the arts from the Art Store. 5Customizable bezels are sold separately. Supported line-ups can vary by countries. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit, Free Modern Bezel  and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 
April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last 
and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime 
without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Matte Display3

Enjoy what's on, not the reflections

Wireless One Connect1

Art gallery reimagined with wireless 
connection

Pantone Validated ArtfulColor2

The Frame Pro reproduces the rich and diverse 
colors you would see in gallery lighting, made to 

look realistic with the matte texture of the canvas

HW-S801D Slim Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best PairingThe Frame

LS03F

Without Matt Display With Matte Display

The Frame Pro The Frame

Customizable Frame3 Quantum Mini LED

NEW

Wireless One Connect1

NEW

Matte Display3

NEW

Art Store4 Customizable Frame5Matte Display3

NEW

FREE 85” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM899

+

Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000

85”
RRP RM19,999

PROMO
RM17,999

FREE 75” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM799

+

Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000

75”
RRP RM13,999

PROMO
RM11,999

FREE 65” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM699

FREE 55” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM599

+ +

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

65”
RRP RM8,999

PROMO
RM7,999

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

55”
RRP RM6,499

PROMO
RM5,799

RM500RM500RM500RM500

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

2025 The Frame TV

Your Art Gallery On TV
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1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 2100% color volume measured to DCI-P3 standard, certified by VDE. 3Samsung Knox Security applies to Samsung TVs powered by Tizen®, launched since 2015. Latest software update is required. 4This logo 
is a variation of the original SGS logo for marketing purposes. 5Subscription is required to enjoy all the arts from the Art Store. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung 
products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior 
notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

100% Color Volume
with Quantum Dot2Q4 AI Processor1 Samsung Knox3 4K Upscaling

100% Color Volume
with Quantum Dot2Q4 Lite Processor1 Samsung Knox3 4K Upscaling

Q7F

HW-B750F Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000Save RM2,000

98”
RRP RM17,999

PROMO
RM15,999

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

65”
RRP RM4,199

PROMO
RM3,799

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

85”
RRP RM9,999

PROMO
RM8,999

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

75”
RRP RM5,899

PROMO
RM5,299

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

55”
RRP RM3,399

PROMO
RM3,099

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

50”
RRP RM2,899

PROMO
RM2,599

Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

43”
RRP RM2,299

PROMO
RM2,099

Q6F

HW-B650F Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

55”
RRP RM3,099

PROMO
RM2,799

RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000RM1,000 RM400RM400RM400RM400 RM700RM700RM700RM700

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

85”
RRP RM9,499

PROMO
RM8,499

RM400RM400RM400RM400

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

75”
RRP RM5,399

PROMO
RM4,799

RM300RM300RM300RM300

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

65”
RRP RM3,899

PROMO
RM3,499

RM200RM200RM200RM200

RM300RM300RM300RM300

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

2025 QLED 4K TV
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1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 4K AI Upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

U8000F

HW-B650F Soundbar
Our Best PairingOur Best PairingOur Best Pairing

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

43”
RRP RM1,899

PROMO
RM1,599

Save RM500Save RM500Save RM500Save RM500

65”
RRP RM3,499

PROMO
RM2,999

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

55”
RRP RM2,699

PROMO
RM1,999

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

50”
RRP RM2,399

PROMO
RM1,799

Save
RM1,300
Save

RM1,300
Save

RM1,300
Save

RM1,300 RM500RM500RM500RM500
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700 RM800RM800RM800RM800

85”
RRP RM8,999

PROMO
RM7,699

75”
RRP RM4,899

PROMO
RM4,199

Metal Stream Design
Inspired by aircraft design, this TV features a luxurious 

metal body

Knox Security
Your privacy is secure on Samsung TVs

Crystal Processor
See every shade of color in all its original glory with 

our advanced processor

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Motion Xcelerator Q-Symphony4K Upscaling

2025 Crystal UHD TV

Why Crystal UHD
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Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

1No.1 selling Soundbar brand for 11 years (2014-2024) 2025 ©Futuresource Consulting. 2Q-Symphony requires a compatible Y2022 -2025 Samsung TV.(Y2022 BU8000 and above, Y2023 CU7000 and above, Y2024 DU7000 and above, Y2025 U8000F and above, Y2022 -2025 The Frame)
3Dynamic Bass. Available Q990F soundbar only

Samsung has been the

Global No.11

soundbar brand for 11 years straight

Experience the power of upgraded 2025 Samsung soundbars

Compact
Subwoofer

Compact sized subwoofer
but still powerful sound.

2024 2025

Compact
by 58% Convertible Fit

The speakers are designed to function 
as both front- and up-firing channels, 
automatically adjusting their output 

direction based on the soundbar's 
placement.

AI Sound

Q-Symphony2

TV & Soundbar orchestrated in harmony. Now 
delivering more detailed 3D surround sound via 

content analysis from TV's NPU processor.

New Subwoofer with
Dynamic Bass Control3

Now  with AI-based nonlinear control to         
minimize distortion and make bass sound like the 

original audio.

Adaptive Sound
Sound optimized for each scene, get the optimal 

listening experience. Your soundbar recognizes the 
type of content you’re watching and automatically 
adapts audio settings to produce clear voices and 

detailed sounds.

NEW NEW

NEW



*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online.
1Wireless Dolby Atmos transmission via Wi-Fi, works with Y2022 ~ 2025 Samsung TVs. 2Q-Symphony requires a compatible Y2022 -2025 Samsung TV.(Y2022 BU8000 and above, Y2023 CU7000 and above, Y2024 DU7000 and above, Y2025 U8000F and above, Y2022 -2025 The Frame).
3QS700F, Q600F is works with selected SamsungTVs. (Y2025 Q8FA and above, Y2025 The Frame,Y2021 2024 Q7 and above, Y2021 2024 TheFrame). 4Only applicable on HW-Q990F. 518 hours of battery tested with lighting off and at a volume level of 12-13.
612 hours of battery tested with lighting off and at a volume level of 12-13. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

B-Series Soundbar

Sound Tower

13

2025 Sound Devices

Samsung HW-QS700F
A W A R D

Samsung HW-Q990F
A W A R D

HW-Q990F 11.1.4Ch

Wireless Dolby Atmos1   I   Q-Symphony2

I   Built-in SmartThings Hub4

Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500

RRP RM6,499

PROMO
RM4,999

RM300RM300RM300RM300

HW-Q930F 9.1.4Ch

Wireless Dolby Atmos1   I   Q-Symphony2

I   Spacefit Sound Pro3

Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100

RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM3,899

RM300RM300RM300RM300

HW-Q800F 5.1.2Ch

Wireless Dolby Atmos1   I   Q-Symphony2

I   Spacefit Sound Pro3

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

RRP RM3,999

PROMO
RM2,999

RM200RM200RM200RM200

HW-QS700F 3.1.2Ch

Convertible Fit   I   Wireless Dolby Atmos1

I   Q-Symphony2

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

RRP RM2,999

PROMO
RM2,299

RM200RM200RM200RM200

HW-Q600F 3.1.2Ch

Dolby Atmos / DTS Virtual:X   I   Q-Symphony2

I   Adaptive Sound Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM2,499

PROMO
RM1,899

RM100RM100RM100RM100

RRP RM2,099 I PROMO RM1,799 RRP RM1,499 I PROMO RM1,199

HW-B750F 5.1Ch

Q-Symphony2 (New Feature)   I   Dolby Audio 5.1ch
DTS Virtual:X   I   Adaptive Sound
Q-Symphony2    I   Dolby Audio 5.1ch
DTS Virtual:X   I   Adaptive Sound

Q-Symphony2 (New Feature)   I   Dolby Audio
DTS Virtual:X   I   Adaptive Sound
Q-Symphony2    I   Dolby Audio
DTS Virtual:X   I   Adaptive Sound

HW-B650F 3.1Ch

Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300

Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300

MX-ST50F
Powerful Party Sound   I   Party Lights +
18 hours of Playtime5   I   Grip & Roll
Powerful Party Sound   I   Party Lights +
18 hours of Playtime5   I   Grip & Roll

NEW

Q-Series Premium Soundbar

Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,599

PROMO
RM2,399

RM200RM200RM200RM200

MX-ST40F
Powerful Party Sound   I   Party Lights +
12 hours of Playtime6   I   Jam Session
Powerful Party Sound   I   Party Lights +
12 hours of Playtime6   I   Jam Session

NEW

Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM1,699

PROMO
RM1,499

RM100RM100RM100RM100



1Wireless Dolby Atmos transmission via Wi-Fi, works with Y2022 ~ 2025 Samsung TVs. 2Q-Symphony requires a compatible Y2022 -2025 Samsung TV.(Y2022 BU8000 and above, Y2023 CU7000 and above, Y2024 DU7000 and above, Y2025 U8000F and above, Y2022 -2025 The Frame)
3QS700F, Q600F is works with selected Samsung TVs. (Y2025 Q8FA and above, Y2025 The Frame, Y2021-2024 Q7 and above, Y2021-2024 The Frame).

Complete your show
with the symphony of sound

   Q-Series Premium Soundbar  Lifestyle  B-Series Soundbar
      Soundbar

HW-Q990F HW-Q930F HW-Q800F HW-QS700F HW-Q600F HW-S801D HW-B750F HW-B650F HW-B450F  HW-B400F

 Key Feature 1 Wireless Dolby Atmos® Dolby Atmos / Wireless Dolby 5.1ch / Dolby Audio /  Dolby Audio Surround  Sound  
    DTS Virtual:X Dolby Atmos® DTS Virtual:X DTS Virtual:X   Expansion

 Key Feature 2 True 11.1.4ch True 9.1.4ch True 5.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch 5.1ch 3.1ch 2.1ch 2.0ch
   Sound  Sound  Sound  Sound Sound Sound speakers speakers speakers Speakers

 Key Feature 3     Q-Symphony    Bass Boost Built -in Woofer

 Neo QLED 8K
 QN990F • • •      

 Neo QLED 8K
 QN900F • • •      

 OLED
 S95F / S90F / S85F • • • •      

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN90F •*

 • • • •     

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN85F / QN80F •*

 •*
 • • •  • •    

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN70F    •*

 •  • • • •  

 QLED Q8F     •*  • • • •  

 QLED Q7F / Q7F5       •* • • • 

 98" Crystal UHD
 DU9000 • •
 Crystal UHD
 U8500F       • • • •
 Crystal UHD
 U8000F       •*

 • • •
 The Frame
 LS03F      •    
*Recommeded for TV screen size 75” and above

Recommended soundbar matching guide
for ultimate sound experience 

Consideration criteria

Soundbar should fit
between the width of TV stand

*Only S85F is designed for front placement

Ensure soundbar shouldn't
block TV screen

Consider the
soundbar-to-TV price ratio

QLED TV:  ≤ 50%
UHD TV :  ≤ 60%

Lifestyle TV :  ≤ 60%

Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)
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2025 Soundbar



   Q-Series Premium Soundbar  Lifestyle  B-Series Soundbar
      Soundbar

HW-Q990F HW-Q930F HW-Q800F HW-QS700F HW-Q600F HW-S801D HW-B750F HW-B650F HW-B450F  HW-B400F

 Key Feature 1 Wireless Dolby Atmos® Dolby Atmos / Wireless Dolby 5.1ch / Dolby Audio /  Dolby Audio Surround  Sound  
    DTS Virtual:X Dolby Atmos® DTS Virtual:X DTS Virtual:X   Expansion

 Key Feature 2 True 11.1.4ch True 9.1.4ch True 5.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch True 3.1.2ch 5.1ch 3.1ch 2.1ch 2.0ch
   Sound  Sound  Sound  Sound Sound Sound speakers speakers speakers Speakers

 Key Feature 3     Q-Symphony    Bass Boost Built -in Woofer

 Neo QLED 8K
 QN990F • • •      

 Neo QLED 8K
 QN900F • • •      

 OLED
 S95F / S90F / S85F • • • •      

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN90F •*

 • • • •     

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN85F / QN80F •*

 •*
 • • •  • •    

 Neo QLED 4K
 QN70F    •*

 •  • • • •  

 QLED Q8F     •*  • • • •  

 QLED Q7F / Q7F5       •* • • • 

 98" Crystal UHD
 DU9000 • •
 Crystal UHD
 U8500F       • • • •
 Crystal UHD
 U8000F       •*

 • • •
 The Frame
 LS03F      •    
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1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 8K upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode. 24K 240Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

8K AI Upscaling1
Quantum Matrix
Technology Pro

NQ8 AI
Gen2 Processor1

AI-powered 8K experience
for your content

NQ8 AI
Gen2
Processor

8K AI Upscaling Pro1 Infinity Air Design

NQ8 AI
Gen3 Processor1

Our most advanced
AI-powered 8K processor

NQ8 AI
Gen3
Processor

QN900D

QN800D

OLED HDR ProOLED Glare Free3

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor2

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K

NQ4 AI
Gen2
Processor

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor2

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K

NQ4 AI
Gen2
Processor

OLED HDR+4OLED Display

S95D

S90D

Save RM5,200Save RM5,200Save RM5,200Save RM5,200

85”
RRP RM46,999

PROMO
RM41,799

Save RM3,500Save RM3,500Save RM3,500Save RM3,500

75”
RRP RM30,999

PROMO
RM27,499

Save RM3,300Save RM3,300Save RM3,300Save RM3,300

85”
RRP RM32,999

PROMO
RM29,699

Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000

75”
RRP RM24,999

PROMO
RM21,999

Save RM10,000Save RM10,000Save RM10,000Save RM10,000

77”
RRP RM32,999

PROMO
RM22,999

Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000Save RM3,000

65”
RRP RM17,999

PROMO
RM14,999

Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000

77”
RRP RM28,999

PROMO
RM24,999

Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000

65”
RRP RM15,999

PROMO
RM11,999

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

2024 Neo QLED 8K / OLED TV



2024 Neo QLED 4K / The Frame TV
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14K 144Hz is only available with PC connected games that support such specifications (PC graphic card required). Performance may vary. 2Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 4K upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode.� 3UL’s verification validates the ‘OLED Glare Free’ claim by assessing 
the products againstUnified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing standard set by the International Organization for Standardization. 4The range of HDR luminance is based on internal testing standards and subject to change according to viewing conditions or 
specifications. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only 
applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or 
change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply.  Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

QN87D

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor2

Feel the full power of AI
 in 4K

NQ4 AI
Gen2
Processor

Dolby Atmos®
Quantum Matrix

Technology
Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300

85”
RRP RM20,999

PROMO
RM18,699

Save RM1,460Save RM1,460Save RM1,460Save RM1,460

75”
RRP RM13,999

PROMO
RM12,539

Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100

65”
RRP RM9,899

PROMO
RM8,799

QN85D

Save RM3,600Save RM3,600Save RM3,600Save RM3,600

85”
RRP RM18,599

PROMO
RM14,999

Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300

75”
RRP RM11,999

PROMO
RM9,699

Save RM1,700Save RM1,700Save RM1,700Save RM1,700

65”
RRP RM8,299

PROMO
RM6,599

NQ4 AI
Gen2 Processor2

Feel the full power of AI
in 4K

NQ4 AI
Gen2
Processor Quantum Matrix

Technology 4K AI Upscaling2

LS03D
Modern Frame
Design
Designed to look like a
slim picture frame Art Mode Matte Display1

FREE*
 85” Modern Bezel

(Teak colour) worth RM899
FREE*

 75” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM799

FREE*
 65” Modern Bezel

(Teak colour) worth RM699
FREE*

 55” Modern Bezel
(Teak colour) worth RM599

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

55”
RRP RM6,199

PROMO
RM5,599

Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900

85”
RRP RM19,799

PROMO
RM17,899

Save RM1,200Save RM1,200Save RM1,200Save RM1,200

75”
RRP RM12,399

PROMO
RM11,199

Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

65”
RRP RM8,399

PROMO
RM7,599

+ + + +

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing



2024 QLED 4K TV

17

1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. 4K upscaling may not apply to PC connection and Game Mode.�
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit, Free Modern Bezel  and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only 
applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or 
change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Supersize
Picture Enhancer
Image enhancements tailored
to super large screen SuperSlim Design SmartHub

Q80C

Save RM6,500Save RM6,500Save RM6,500Save RM6,500

98”
RRP RM33,999

PROMO
RM27,499

Motion Xcelerator
120Hz4K AI Upscaling1

100% Color Volume
with Quantum Dot
A billion shades of color with
Quantum DotQ70D

Save RM3,200Save RM3,200Save RM3,200Save RM3,200

85”
RRP RM14,199

PROMO
RM10,999

Save RM1,040Save RM1,040Save RM1,040Save RM1,040

55”
RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM3,959

Save RM3,200Save RM3,200Save RM3,200Save RM3,200

75”
RRP RM10,199

PROMO
RM6,999

Save RM1,700Save RM1,700Save RM1,700Save RM1,700

65”
RRP RM6,199

PROMO
RM4,499

AirSlim Design

100% Color Volume
with Quantum Dot
A billion shades of color with
Quantum Dot 4K Upscaling1

Q65DQ60D

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

85”
RRP RM10,999

PROMO
RM9,999

Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

75”
RRP RM6,799

PROMO
RM5,999

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

65”
RRP RM4,499

PROMO
RM3,799

75”
RRP
RM6,999

65”
RRP
RM4,699

Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500

55”
RRP RM3,699

PROMO
RM3,199

Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300
Save
RM300

50”
RRP RM3,299

PROMO
RM2,999

Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700

55”
RRP RM3,699

PROMO
RM2,999

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Supersize TV



18

1Based on testing standards set by UL, i.e., UGR<10 for reflection glare,  UGR<22 for discomfort glare, UGR<34 for disability glare.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply.  Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

2024 Crystal UHD TV

Motion Xcelerator
120Hz Q-Symphony

Supersize
Picture Enhancer
Image enhancements tailored
to super large screen

DU9000

Save RM10,000Save RM10,000Save RM10,000Save RM10,000

98”
RRP RM23,999

PROMO
RM13,999

4K Upscaling1 AirSlim Design

Dynamic
Crystal Color
Immerse in the picture with
one billion shades of colorDU8000

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

85”
RRP RM8,999

PROMO
RM8,399

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

75”
RRP RM5,199

PROMO
RM4,799

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

65”
RRP RM3,699

PROMO
RM3,399

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

55”
RRP RM2,999

PROMO
RM2,699

4K Upscaling1 Q-Symphony

PurColor
Fine-tuned color for a
vibrant, lifelike pictureDU7000

Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700

85”
RRP RM8,299

PROMO
RM7,599

Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500

75”
RRP RM4,899

PROMO
RM4,399

Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500
Save
RM500

65”
RRP RM3,499

PROMO
RM2,999

Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200

55”
RRP RM2,799

PROMO
RM2,599

Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200

50”
RRP RM2,499

PROMO
RM2,299

Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200
Save
RM200

43”
RRP RM1,899

PROMO
RM1,699

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

Supersize TV
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MX-T70
Throwing a home party just got epic.

MX-ST50B
Experience powerful sound 
wherever you go.

Sound Tower

Bi-directional
Sound

High Power
1500W

Built-in
Woofer

Bi-directional
Sound

High Power
240W

Built-in
Battery

Q-Series Premium Soundbar

1Wireless Dolby Atmos transmission via Wi-Fi, works with 2024 Samsung TVs. 2Q-Symphony is compatible with selected Samsung TVs. SpaceFit Sound is compatible with Samsung QLED(Q70 and above).
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

2024 Sound Devices

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

RRP RM1,699

PROMO
RM1,299

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM1,999

PROMO
RM1,699

Music Frame

Dolby
Atmos®

Music
Frame
Design

Wireless
Music
Streaming

Q-Symphony2

HW-LS60D

RRP RM1,999

PROMO
RM1,399

Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600

Ultra Slim Series
Lifestyle Soundbar

Wireless
Dolby Atmos1 True 3.1.2ch SoundUltra Slim Design

Impossibly slim yet powerful.

HW-S801D

RRP RM2,999

PROMO
RM2,299

Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700

Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900

HW-Q990D
Infinite sound with 
true 11.1.4ch Sound. True 11.1.4ch Sound Q-Symphony2Wireless

Dolby Atmos1
SpaceFit

Sound Pro2

RRP RM6,499 I PROMO RM4,599

Save RM1,300Save RM1,300Save RM1,300Save RM1,300RRP RM4,999 I PROMO RM3,699HW-Q930D
The next level of sound 
immersion with true 9.1.4ch 
Sound. True 9.1.4ch Sound Q-Symphony2Wireless

Dolby Atmos1
SpaceFit

Sound Pro2

True 5.1.2ch Sound

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000RRP RM3,999 I PROMO RM2,999HW-Q800D
Ultimate sound immersion 
with side-firing speakers 
with true 5.1.2ch Sound. Q-Symphony2Wireless

Dolby Atmos1
SpaceFit

Sound Pro2

True 3.1.2ch Sound

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700RRP RM2,999 I PROMO RM2,299
HW-Q700D
Pure sound immersion with 
true 3.1.2ch Sound. Q-Symphony2Wireless

Dolby Atmos1
SpaceFit

Sound Pro2

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+
with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

with purchase of selected
Samsung TV + Soundbar pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing



Samsung account login may be required to use certain Samsung AI features. Images simulated for illustration purposes only. Terms and conditions apply.
Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

Side by Side with Family Hub

Monitor and manage your
fridge anytime, anywhere with

SmartThings

Touch lightly to open
your fridge with
Auto Open Door

Smarter food management,
entertainment and more with

Family Hub

Home living made simple

20
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Side-by-side with
Family Hub™

Black

Family Hub: Food Management,
Family Communication, Entertainment, 
Connected Living
Auto Open Door2

SmartThings

RS90F65ANF

Open the door easily
Auto Open Door2

Touch lightly to open your fridge with
Auto Open Door

More than a fridge
Family Hub

Control Family Hub™ refrigerator easily via 
Samsung Bixby1

Smarter control
SmartThings 

Monitor & manage your fridge anytime, anywhere 
with SmartThings

 11.2mm

640L
594L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity
640L
594L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity

1

NEW
RS90F65DNF

Side-by-side with
9” LCD AI Home

Black

9” LCD Screen
Auto Open Door2

SmartThings

NEW

1Bixby is Samsung's brand of Internet of Things (IoT) voice assistant. Its service availability may vary depending on the country, language, and dialect. Appliances must be connected to the refrigerator via the SmartThings App and using the same Samsung account. 2You can select the door opening level using the SmartThings App. A Wi-Fi 
connection and a Samsung account are required). The ‘Wide-open’ option automatically opens the door by an angle of 80 degrees or more, but the door does not close automatically. The ‘Semi-open’ option reduces the force required to open the door, and automatically closes the door after a certain period of time if the door is left open. 
The actual angle that the doors open may vary due to the installation circumstances and usage conditions, like storing heavy items in the door bins. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match 
with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***RS90F65ANF/ RS90F65DNF / RS80F65GNF / RS70F65KNF / RS80F65MNW / RS70F65QNF / RS70F65QNW. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are 
subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply.  Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300

RRP RM12,299

PROMO
RM9,999

Save RM3,100Save RM3,100Save RM3,100Save RM3,100

RRP RM10,599

PROMO
RM7,499

Side-by-side with
Food Showcase

Food Showcase
Auto Open Door2

SmartThings

Black

RS80F65GNF

655L
609L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity
660L
617L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity

NEW

2 Doors
Side-by-side

Water & Ice Dispenser
SmartThings
SpaceMax™ Technology

Black

RS70F65KNF
NEW

Save RM2,200Save RM2,200Save RM2,200Save RM2,200

RRP RM8,799

PROMO
RM6,599

Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800

RRP RM7,099

PROMO
RM5,299

RM300RM300RM300RM300

Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299RM1,299

Random
colour

Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299RM1,299

Random
colour

Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR

Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299RM1,299

Random
colour

Side-by-side Series

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



Open the door easily
Auto Open Door1

Touch lightly to open your fridge with
Auto Open Door

1You can select the door opening level using the SmartThings App. A Wi-Fi connection and a Samsung account are required). The ‘Wide-open’ option automatically opens the door by an angle of 80 degrees or more, but the door does not close automatically. The ‘Semi-open’ option reduces the force required to open the door, and 
automatically closes the door after a certain period of time if the door is left open. The actual angle that the doors open may vary due to the installation circumstances and usage conditions, like storing heavy items in the door bins. *1Viewing experience may vary according to types of content and format. Upscaling may not apply to PC 
connection and Game Mode. 2TV requires a separate power cable connection. Operating distance can vary depending on the surrounding environment. Wireless One Connect may not work well if there is an obstruction, such as a wall, hindering its connection to the TV within your home. Wireless One Connect box may not work properly 
if placed inside a closed metal cabinet. 3UL’s verification validates the ‘Glare Free’ claim by assessing the products against Unified Glare Rating (UGR) testing standard set by the International Commission on Illumination (CIE) and testing standard set by the International Organization for Standardization. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go 
eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***RS90F65ANF/ RS90F65DNF / RS80F65GNF / RS70F65KNF / RS80F65MNW / RS70F65QNF / 
RS70F65QNW. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

White

2 Doors
Side-by-side

2 Doors
Side-by-side

RS70F65QNW

SmartThings
All Around Cooling
SpaceMax™ Technology

RS57DG4000B4

Black

SmartThings
All Around Cooling
SpaceMax™ Technology

More space inside
SpaceMax™ Technology

SpaceMax™ Technology’s high-efficiency 
insulation makes the walls much thinner to 

creates more storage space

Smarter control
SmartThings 

Monitor & manage your fridge anytime, anywhere 
with SmartThings

2 Doors
Side-by-side

2 Doors
Side-by-side

White

RS80F65MNW

Auto Open Door1

SmartThings
SpaceMax™ Technology

RS70F65QNF

Black

SmartThings
All Around Cooling
SpaceMax™ Technology

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

1

Side-by-side Series

22

679L
646L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM1,400Save RM1,400Save RM1,400Save RM1,400

RRP RM7,099

PROMO
RM5,699

680L
655L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM950Save RM950Save RM950Save RM950

RRP RM5,049

PROMO
RM4,099

RM200RM200RM200RM200

603L
583L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM1,050Save RM1,050Save RM1,050Save RM1,050

RRP RM4,199

PROMO
RM3,149

RM100RM100RM100RM100680L
647L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100

RRP RM5,899

PROMO
RM4,799

RM200RM200RM200RM200

RM300RM300RM300RM300

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



Stylishly unique
BESPOKE Design

Create a beautifully unique kitchen with 
colors that match your personal taste and 

interior design

Save energy intelligently
SmartThings AI Energy Mode1

Monitor and proactively save energy

Digital Inverter Technology
Backed-up by 20 Year Warranty2

Enjoy great energy efficiency, less noise & 
long-lasting performance. It intelligently adjusts 

the compressor speed in cooling demand.

1Only available for smart appliances that are compatible with SmartThings. The SmartThings App is available on Android and iOS devices. A Wi-Fi connection and a Samsung account are required. 220 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter compressor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online. 310 year warranty on digital 
inverter for model RF48A4000B4, RF48A4000M9 and RS52B3000M9. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. 
***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the 
right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Bespoke
French Door
Clean White Clean Navy

RF59CB0T08A

BESPOKE Design
All Around Cooling
Digital Inverter Technology

3

Gentle Black Matt

RF48A4000B4

Gentle Silver Matt

RF48A4000M9

Twin Cooling Plus™
Fresh Zone
Digital Inverter Technology

French Door

511L
488L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity

Refrigerator

23

667L
649L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

RRP RM7,999

PROMO
RM6,999

All-Around Cooling
SmartThings
Reversible Door

RB45DG600EB1

Black

472L
458L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

RRP RM3,699

PROMO
RM3,299

Twin Cooling Plus™
5 Modes Smart Conversion
Digital Inverter Technology

RT62K7005BS

Black Inox

631L
620L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity Save RM850Save RM850Save RM850Save RM850

RRP RM4,199

PROMO
RM3,349

Save
RM1,500
Save

RM1,500
Save

RM1,500
Save

RM1,500

RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM3,499

Save
RM1,600
Save

RM1,600
Save

RM1,600
Save

RM1,600

RRP RM4,799

PROMO
RM3,199

Samsonite
NIAR Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite
NIAR Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite
NIAR Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299RM1,299

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



120 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter compressor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online. 2Only available for smart appliances that are compatible with SmartThings. The SmartThings App is available on Android and iOS devices. A Wi-Fi connection and a Samsung account are required. 3Applicable only to “Soft Freeze 
Mode”. Optimal Fresh+ is applicable to specific areas in the refrigerator in “Soft Freeze Mode”. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with 
“Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. 
Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Bespoke
Top Mount Freezer Refrigerator

Top Mount Freezer Refrigerator

Bespoke Design     I     SmartThings AI Energy Mode2     I     Optimal Fresh+3

Top Mount Freezer Refrigerator

SmartThings
5 Mode Conversion
Twin Cooling Plus™

RT53DG7A64B1

Black

24

Clean WhiteClean Black

RT47CB664422

Clean White Clean Navy

RT47CB66448A RT42CB664412

Clean White Clean Navy

RT38CB66448A

476L
465L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity
476L
465L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity
427L
415L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity
404L
393L

Gross Capacity

Net Capacity

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM3,399

PROMO RM2,799
Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM3,399

PROMO RM2,799
Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM3,199

PROMO RM2,599
Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800Save RM800

RRP RM3,199

PROMO RM2,399

543L

530L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM3,799

PROMO
RM3,199

Optimal Fresh+3

SpaceMax™ Technology
All-Around Cooling

RT47CG6444B1

Black

476L

465L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM3,199

PROMO
RM2,599

Optimal Fresh+3

SpaceMax™ Technology
All-Around Cooling

RT42CG6444B1

427L

415L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM2,999

PROMO
RM2,399

Optimal Fresh+3

SpaceMax™ Technology
All-Around Cooling

RT38CG6444B1

404L

393L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM2,799

PROMO
RM2,199

Optimal Fresh+3

SpaceMax™ Technology
All-Around Cooling

RT35CG5442B1

360L

348L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM750Save RM750Save RM750Save RM750

RRP RM2,599

PROMO
RM1,849

All-Around Cooling
Digital Inverter Technology
SpaceMax™ Technology

RT31CG5022B1

315L

305L

Gross
Capacity

Net
Capacity

Save RM750Save RM750Save RM750Save RM750

RRP RM2,399

PROMO
RM1,649

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



1

A match made for seamless laundryA match made for seamless laundry
Bespoke AI Laundry Washer and Dryer

AI Home2

Monitor and manage your
smart home effortlessly

All-in-one Control1

Control both washer
and dryer from one screen

Large Capacity
Wash up to 25kg
and dry up to 17kg

1All-in-one Control is only available when a clothes dryer is stacked up on the washer and connected by a wire. 2Available on Android and iOS devices. A Wi-Fi connection and a Samsung account are required.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Our Best Pairing Purchase

+
Heat Pump Dryer
DV90F17CDS 17 KG

Front Load Washer
WF90F25ADS 25 KG

Single Unit Purchase
or

Heat Pump Dryer
DV90F17CDS 17 KG

Front Load Washer
WF90F25ADS 25 KG

Heat Pump Dryer

Hybrid Heat Pump
7” LCD Display
AI Dry

DV90F17CDS

Front Load Washer
WF90F25ADS

Dark Steel

7” LCD Display
AI Wash +
AI Ecobubble™

25

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+ with purchase of selected
Samsung Washer + Dryer pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

17 KG

25 KG

NEW

NEW

Save RM3,159Save RM3,159Save RM3,159Save RM3,159

Combo RRP RM15,358

PROMO RM12,199

Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500

RRP RM6,999

PROMO
RM5,499

Save RM1,260Save RM1,260Save RM1,260Save RM1,260

RRP RM8,359

PROMO
RM7,099

RM600RM600RM600RM600

RM300RM300RM300RM300 RM300RM300RM300RM300

Samsung Best Pairing
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120 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter motor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online. 2Tested in accordance with IEC 60456-2010 / Cotton (40℃, Half load) with Quick drive. Individual results may vary.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus.  ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)  

Bespoke AI Laundry Washer and Dryer

Black Black White

AI Dry

AI Control

AI Energy Mode

Heat Pump Dryer
(Top)

DV10BB9440GB

AI Ecobubble™

AI Wash

AI Energy Mode

Front Load Washer
(Bottom)

WW13BB944DGB

AI Dry

AI Control

AI Energy Mode

Heat Pump Dryer
(Top)

DV10BB9440GB

AI Ecobubble™

AI Control

AI Energy Mode

Front Load Washer
(Bottom)

WW10DB7U34GB

Hygiene Care

Optimal Care

Air Refresh

Heat Pump Dryer
(Top)

DV90CGC2A0AE

AI Ecobubble™

Superspeed

AI Energy Mode

Front Load Washer
(Bottom)

WW10DG5U34AE

Single Unit Purchase

10 KG 10 KG 10 KG10 KG 9 KG13 KG

1

NEW NEW

Front Load WasherHeat Pump Dryer

DV10BB9440GB

Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000Save RM1,000

RRP RM4,699

PROMO RM3,699

RM150RM150RM150RM150

WW10DB7U34GB

Save RM570Save RM570Save RM570Save RM570

RRP RM3,169

PROMO RM2,599

RM150RM150RM150RM150

WW10DG5U34AE

Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100Save RM1,100

RRP RM2,999

PROMO RM1,899

WW13BB944DGB

Save RM1,750Save RM1,750Save RM1,750Save RM1,750

RRP RM4,799

PROMO RM3,049

RM100RM100RM100RM100

DV90CGC2A0AE

Save RM530Save RM530Save RM530Save RM530

RRP RM3,529

PROMO RM2,999

Save RM3,149Save RM3,149Save RM3,149Save RM3,149

Combo RRP RM9,498

PROMO RM6,349

RM250RM250RM250RM250 Save RM1,869Save RM1,869Save RM1,869Save RM1,869

Combo RRP RM7,868

PROMO RM5,999
Save RM1,829Save RM1,829Save RM1,829Save RM1,829

Combo RRP RM6,528

PROMO RM4,699

RM300RM300RM300RM300

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

+ with purchase of selected
Samsung Washer + Dryer pairing

up to RM300
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Additional***

Samsung Best Pairing

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Samsung Best Pairing



1

One does it all
Intelligent wash, gentle dry, all at once

Bespoke AI Laundry Combo™

120 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter motor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online. 2Actual results may vary depending on individual use.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 November 2025 - 15 January 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable 
to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the 
promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Heat Pump Drying
Technology

Quick and gentle

AI Wash & Dry
Automatically optimised

wash and dry cycle2

Super Speed
Wash and dry in

98 minutes

WD25DB8995BZ

Dark Silver Steel

25 KG / 15 KG

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000Save RM4,000

RRP RM14,999

PROMO
RM10,999

27

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299
Samsonite NIAR
Spinner 20" worth

RM1,299RM1,299Random
colour
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1Actual results may vary depending on individual use. 220 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter motor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

AI Control
Personalizes cycles with habit learning, 

provides suggestions and optimizes laundry.

Auto Dispense
Automatically dispenses the right amount of 

detergent and softener for the great washing results1.

AI Wash & AI Dry
Advanced sensing that intelligently optimizes 

the wash and dry cycles.

2

NEWNEW

AI Ecobubble™
Hygiene Steam
Air Wash

WD17T6300GP

Front Load
Washer Dryer

Light Inox

Front Load
Washer Dryer

WD12DB8B85GB

Black

AI Ecobubble™
AI Control
Auto Dispense

Ecobubble™
Hygiene Steam
Air Wash

WD12DG5B15BB

Front Load
Washer Dryer

Black

Front Load
Washer

WF17T6000GW

Ecobubble™
Hygiene Steam
Smart Control

White

Front Load
Washer

WW80FG3M05TW

Hygiene Steam
Digital Inverter Technology
Drum Clean

White

Heat Pump
Dryer

DV90T6240LB

AI Control
Optimal Dry
Hygiene Care

Black

Save RM2,100Save RM2,100Save RM2,100Save RM2,100

RRP RM5,799

PROMO
RM3,699

RM100RM100RM100RM100

Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900Save RM1,900

RRP RM5,299

PROMO
RM3,399

RM150RM150RM150RM150

Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500Save RM1,500

RRP RM4,599

PROMO
RM3,099

RM150RM150RM150RM150

Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800

RRP RM4,999

PROMO
RM3,199

RM100RM100RM100RM100

Save RM240Save RM240Save RM240Save RM240

RRP RM1,639

PROMO
RM1,399

Save RM1,170Save RM1,170Save RM1,170Save RM1,170

RRP RM4,469

PROMO
RM3,299

17KG
10KG

12KG
7KG

12KG
7KG 17KG 8KG 9KG

Bespoke
Front Load
Washer Dryer

Black

WD13BB944DGB

AI Ecobubble™
AI Wash
AI Control

13KG
8KG

Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800Save RM1,800

RRP RM5,699

PROMO
RM3,899

RM150RM150RM150RM150

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Front Load Washer & Dryer



1Fabric sensing uses an AI algorithm to sense 3 fabric types (Normal, Delicates, Towels) for loads up to 3kg. Mixed fabrics may reduce detection accuracy. Actual results may vary depending on individual use. To prevent wear, wash like fabrics together.
220 year parts warranty applicable only to inverter motor. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online.
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Delicates

Normal

Towels

Wash Load
Sensing

Efficient motor
control through
algorithm optimization

AI Energy Mode
Reduce energy consumption and usage

AI VRT+™
Determine floor conditions and calculate 

ideal settings to suit floor type.

AI Wash1

Intelligent sensing technology to adjust 
accurate washing method

Optimal Water Level
Sensing

Fabric
Sensing

2

Black

AI Wash
Ecobubble™
AI Energy Mode

WA80F13S5B

RRP RM2,239

PROMO
RM1,699

13KG

Save
RM540
Save
RM540
Save
RM540
Save
RM540

AI Wash
Ecobubble™
AI Energy Mode

Deep Charcoal

WA80F13S5C

RRP RM2,119

PROMO
RM1,599

13KG

Save
RM520
Save
RM520
Save
RM520
Save
RM520

Ecobubble™
Super Speed
Digital Inverter Technology

Lavendar Gray

WA11CG5745BY

RRP RM1,949

PROMO
RM1,199

11KG

Save
RM750
Save
RM750
Save
RM750
Save
RM750

Ecobubble™
Super Speed
Digital Inverter Technology

Dark Gray

WA90CG4545BD

RRP RM1,599

PROMO
RM1,049

9KG

Save
RM550
Save
RM550
Save
RM550
Save
RM550

AI Wash
Ecobubble™
AI Energy Mode

Black

WA80F21B9B

RRP RM3,299

PROMO
RM2,599

21KG

Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700
Save
RM700

AI Wash
Ecobubble™
AI Energy Mode

Black

WA80F19B9B

RRP RM2,949

PROMO
RM2,349

19KG

AI Wash
Ecobubble™
AI Energy Mode

Black

WA80F15S5B

RRP RM2,469

PROMO
RM1,899

15KG

Save
RM570
Save
RM570
Save
RM570
Save
RM570

RM150RM150RM150RM150
Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600

RM50RM50RM50RM50

Ecobubble™
Hygiene Steam
Wi-Fi Control (SmartThings)

Black

WA23A8377GV

RRP RM3,699

PROMO
RM3,099

23KG

Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600
Save
RM600

RM150RM150RM150RM150

Top Load Washer
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Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



30

Jet Dual Brush
Only  RM299

(RRP:RM399)

Battery
Only  RM499

(RRP:RM749)

with purchase of Jet™ 85 Premium

Spinning
Sweeper Brush

Only  RM299
(RRP:RM499)

Battery
Only  RM399

(RRP:RM599)

with purchase of Jet™ 75E Multi

Spinning
Sweeper Brush

Only  RM299
(RRP:RM499)

Battery
Only  RM399

(RRP:RM599)

with purchase of Jet™ 65 Pet

1Based on testing by SLG Prüf- und Zertifizierungs GmbH, in accordance with the IEC 62885-4 Cl.5.8 standard, using a handheld type vacuum cleaner (with no brush) in Jet mode. The results were compared to cordless stick vacuum models available on the market with a stated suction power within 30% of the actual suction power of the 
Samsung model tested by SLG. Based on sales data between January 2024 and December 2024 as compiled by an independent market research institute. 2Based on testing by SLG Prüf- und Zertifizierungs GmbH, in accordance with the IEC 62885-4 Cl.5.8 standard. Measured at the inlet of the non-motorized tool when the dustbin is empty, 
using Jet Mode and a sufficient capacity battery that is fully charged. Results may vary depending on actual usage. 3The ability to identify different cleaning environments and the time it takes to change the settings can be affected by environmental conditions. 4The 2 years warranty is limited to battery only. Applies to all Bespoke Jet 
models sold from January 2023. Normal wear and tear over time excluded. See full terms online. 510 year parts warranty applicable only to all digital inverter motor sold from January 2023. Labour costs excluded. See full terms online. 6Suction tested based on the IEC62885-2 Cl. 5.8 standard, tested at the inlet of the non-accessorized 
tool, using Max mode. Based on SLG Prüf- und Zertifizierungs GmbH tests. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” 
bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves 
the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Samsung Jet™

Home living made simple

All-in-One Clean Station
Auto dustbin emptying 

and charging

AI Cleaning
Intelligently adjusts 

suction power according 
to different floor types3

Up to 400W1 

high suction power
For strong, effortless  cleaning

Save
RM1,200
Save

RM1,200
Save

RM1,200
Save

RM1,200

RRP RM4,199

PROMO
RM2,999

Save
RM1,100
Save

RM1,100
Save

RM1,100
Save

RM1,100

RRP RM4,499

PROMO
RM3,399

Bespoke AI Jet™ Lite

Pebble Gray

VS80F28DPP

PWP
Spray Spinning 

Sweeper
Only  RM399

(RRP:RM599)

Battery
Only  RM699

(RRP:RM1,099)

PWP
Active

Dual Brush
Only  RM399

(RRP:RM599)

Battery
Only  RM499

(RRP:RM799)

Up to 280 W2

Bespoke AI Jet™ Ultra

Satin Greige

VS90F40DFG

Up to 400 W1

5
4

NEW NEW

Jet™ 65
Pet

Silver

Jet Cyclone

Multi-layered
Filtration System

Pet Tool

VS15A60AGR5

2-in-1
Charging Station

Jet Fit
Brush

Hard Floor
& Carpet

Pet Tool
Pet Hairs

Up to 150 W6

Save RM450Save RM450Save RM450Save RM450

RRP RM1,549

PROMO RM1,099

Jet™ 75E
Multi

Violet

Jet Cyclone

Multi-layered
Filtration System

Pet Tool

VS20B75AER4

2-in-1
Charging Station

Soft Action
Brush

Hard Floor
Pet Tool
Pet Hairs

Up to 200 W6

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

RRP RM1,999

PROMO RM1,599

PWPJet™ 85
Premium

Midnight Blue

Jet Cyclone

Multi-layered
Filtration System

Pet Tool+

VS20C852FTB

Spray Spinning
Sweeper
Mopping

Pet Tool+
Pet Hairs

Slim LED
Brush

Hard Floor

Up to 210 W6

Save RM650Save RM650Save RM650Save RM650

RRP RM2,899

PROMO RM2,249

RM200RM200RM200RM200

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

          RM300          RM300          RM300RM300           RM300          RM300          RM300RM300



Vacuum Cleaner

1Tested by the Korea Conformity Laboratories on the AX5500 and AX32BG3100Gxxx for formaldehyde, ammonia, acetaldehyde, acetic acid and toluene gases. Tested by the Korea Conformity Laboratories. The electret filter media has over 99.97% dust collection efficiency, based on a particle size of 0.3㎛. 2Tested on the zinc oxide dust 
collecting filter media for Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 6538) and Klebsiella pneumoniae (ATCC 4352) and it reduced bacteria up to 99.9% in the FITI Testing & Research Institute of Korea. The filter media reduces Virus (H1N1) by up to 96.3%. Tested in the Yonsei University Office of Research Affairs and University - Industry Foundation. 
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Bespoke Jet Bot Combo™ Steam

Heat-Powered
Auto Clean & Dry2

99.99% Steam
Sanitisation1

5-Sensor
AI Floor Detection3 

Bespoke Jet Bot
Combo™ Steam

VR7MD96514G

Satin Greige

99.99% Steam Sanitisation1

Heat Powered Auto Clean & Dry2

5-Sensor AI Floor Detection3 Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300Save RM2,300

RRP RM8,299

PROMO
RM5,999

31



Pure Air Everywhere
Fast and powerful purification

Multi-Layered High Efficiency Purification System1

pollen and pet dander

Washable Pre Filter

harmful gases

Activated Carbon
Deodorization Filter

ultrafine dust

Dust collecting filter
to remove ultrafine dust

Anti-bacterial (Zinc Oxide) Dust Collecting Filter2

96.3%
Inactivates H1N1 virus      

by up to 96.3%99.9%
Reduces bacteria on       

the filter by up to 99.9%

Hygienic and cleaner air

Air Purifier

1Tested by the Korea Conformity Laboratories on the AX5500 and AX32BG3100Gxxx for formaldehyde, ammonia, acetaldehyde, acetic acid and toluene gases. Tested by the Korea Conformity Laboratories. The electret filter media has over 99.97% dust collection efficiency, based on a particle size of 0.3㎛. 2Tested on the zinc oxide dust 
collecting filter media for Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 6538) and Klebsiella pneumoniae (ATCC 4352) and it reduced bacteria up to 99.9% in the FITI Testing & Research Institute of Korea. The filter media reduces Virus (H1N1) by up to 96.3%. Tested in the Yonsei University Office of Research Affairs and University - Industry Foundation. 
*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

Smart Air Purifier

AX46BG5000GS

Gray

Multi-layered
Air Purification System
3 Way Air Flow
Built in WiFi Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,199

PROMO
RM1,999

RM150RM150RM150RM150

60 m2

32



Bespoke Grill Microwave Oven

Grill Fry  I  Home Dessert  I  Glass Touch  I  Antibacterial Ceramic Inside™

*Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go eWallet credit is only applicable to specific 
participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional 
products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

MG23T5018CP

Clean Pink

MG23T5018CK

Pure Black

23 L

Clean Pink

MG30T5018CP

Pure Black

MG30T5018CK

30 L

MS32DG4504AG

Auto Cook

Power Defrost

Home Dessert

Black

Solo Microwave Oven 32 L

Save RM50Save RM50Save RM50Save RM50

RRP RM699

PROMO
RM649

MS20A3010AL

Dual Dial

Full Glass Door

Metallic Edge Dial

Black

Solo Microwave Oven 20 L

Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70

RRP RM309

PROMO
RM239

MC35R8088LC

HotBlast™

PowerGrill Duo™

Air Fry

Antibacterial Ceramic Inside™

Clean Charcoal

Bespoke Convection
Microwave Oven

Save RM60Save RM60Save RM60Save RM60

RRP RM1,959

PROMO
RM1,899

RM200RM200RM200RM200

35 L

MC28A5135KK

Slim Fry™

Sensor Cook

Dough Proof / Homemade Yogurt

Black

Convection
Microwave Oven

Save RM330Save RM330Save RM330Save RM330

RRP RM1,299

PROMO
RM969

RM150RM150RM150RM150

28 L

Save RM100Save RM100Save RM100Save RM100

RRP RM799

PROMO RM699
Save RM100Save RM100Save RM100Save RM100

RRP RM799

PROMO RM699
Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70

RRP RM639

PROMO RM569
Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70Save RM70

RRP RM639

PROMO RM569

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

33

Microwave Oven



1Applicable to WindFree Air Conditioners, S-Inverter Air Conditioners and E-Inverter Air Conditioners only. 2Applicable to WindFree Air Conditioners and S-Inverter Air Conditioners only. Extended warranty redeemable via Samsung Redemption Portal from 15 October 2025 - 15 January 2026
for purchases made in-store. Extended warranty for purchases made on online stores will be fulfilled directly with an e-Certificate that will be emailed to customers.3The test results are based on a comparison of the factory setting temperature when using AI Energy mode and without using AI Energy mode. Results may vary depending 
on the usage conditions and patterns. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go 
eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, 
cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Motion Wind  I  AI Fast & WindFree Cooling  I  SmartThings  I  AI Energy Mode3  I  Day Comfort  I  PM2.5 Filter

WindFree Cooling  I  AI Auto Cooling  I  SmartThings  I  AI Energy Mode3  I  Freeze Wash

WindFree Deluxe White

WindFree Premium Pro White

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit

2.5 HP 2.0 HP 1.5 HP 1.0 HP

AR70H24D1GWNME AR70H18D1GWNME AR70H13D1GWNME AR70H10D1GWNME

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

RRP RM5,899

PROMO RM5,199
Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600Save RM600

RRP RM5,199

PROMO RM4,599
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM3,299

PROMO RM2,999
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM2,799

PROMO RM2,499

RM100RM100RM100RM100RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150

2.5 HP 2.0 HP 1.5 HP 1.0 HP

AR60H24D1JWNME AR60H18D1JWNME AR60H13D1JWNME AR60H10D1JWNME

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM4,239

PROMO RM3,939
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM4,039

PROMO RM3,739
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,539

PROMO RM2,339
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,239

PROMO RM2,039

RM50RM50RM50RM50RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100
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NEW

NEW

Bespoke AI WindFree Premium Pro

Bespoke AI. Enabling Refresh Living.
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WindFree Cooling  I  AI Auto Cooling  I  SmartThings  I  AI Energy Mode3  I  Freeze Wash  I  Tri-care filter

WindFree Premium Plus White

2.5 HP 2.0 HP 1.5 HP 1.0 HP

AR24BYEAAWKNME AR18BYEAAWKNME AR13BYEAAWKNME AR10BYEAAWKNME

Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

RRP RM4,839

PROMO RM4,439
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM4,239

PROMO RM3,939
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,939

PROMO RM2,739
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,639

PROMO RM2,439

RM100RM100RM100RM100RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150RM150

1.0 HP1.5 HP2.0 HP

Fast Cooling  I  Good Sleep  I  Digital Inverter

Inverter White

AR40F18D0AMNME AR40F12D0AMNME AR40F09D0AMNME

NEW

Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700Save RM700

RRP RM3,399

PROMO RM2,699
Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400Save RM400

RRP RM2,099

PROMO RM1,699
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM1,799

PROMO RM1,499

WindFree Cooling  I  AI Auto Cooling  I  SmartThings

WindFree Deluxe White

2.5 HP 2.0 HP 1.5 HP 1.0 HP

AR24BYFAMWKNME AR18BYFAMWKNME AR13BYFAMWKNME AR10BYFAMWKNME

Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM4,339

PROMO RM4,039
Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300Save RM300

RRP RM3,839

PROMO RM3,539
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,539

PROMO RM2,339
Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200Save RM200

RRP RM2,239

PROMO RM2,039

RM50RM50RM50RM50RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100RM100

Air Conditioner

1Applicable to WindFree Air Conditioners, S-Inverter Air Conditioners and E-Inverter Air Conditioners only. 2Applicable to WindFree Air Conditioners and S-Inverter Air Conditioners only. Extended warranty redeemable via Samsung Redemption Portal from 15 October 2025 - 15 January 2026
for purchases made in-store. Extended warranty for purchases made on online stores will be fulfilled directly with an e-Certificate that will be emailed to customers.3The test results are based on a comparison of the factory setting temperature when using AI Energy mode and without using AI Energy mode. Results may vary depending 
on the usage conditions and patterns. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. **Mix & match with any Samsung products in different category with “Gift Envelope” bonus. ***Additional free Touch ’n Go 
eWallet credit is only applicable to specific participating models. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, 
cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D) 

Check in-store for additional Bonus & Deals

with our cross categories deals**

Buy More, Get More
Gift Bonus

Free up to
RM500
Touch ’n Go eWallet credit



1Samsung testing compared to a general 4 way cassette type air conditioner. *Redemption of free Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit and Free Gifts valid from 1 January - 15 April 2026 and may vary depending on purchase platforms, whether in-store or online. Promotion is valid while stocks last and on first come first served basis. Images are for 
illustration purposes only. Both RRP and Promo RRP (if any) are subject to change without prior notice and not binding on dealers. Samsung reserves the right to suspend, terminate, cancel the promotion or change the promotional products anytime without any prior notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

Samsung Malaysia Electronics (SME) Sdn. Bhd. 200301026766 (629186-D)

AC140FE4DKF (3 Phase) AC120FE4DKF (3 Phase) AC100FE4DKF (1 Phase) AC071FE4DKF (1 Phase)

Fast Cooling Big Blade,
Long Wind Flow

Smart Comfort
Cooling Mode

WindFree™  Inverter 4-Way Cassette (R32) White

5.0 HP

Save RM1,045Save RM1,045Save RM1,045Save RM1,045

RRP RM9,915

PROMO RM8,871

4.5 HP

Save RM1,020Save RM1,020Save RM1,020Save RM1,020

RRP RM9,665

PROMO RM8,646

3.5 HP

Save RM960Save RM960Save RM960Save RM960

RRP RM9,065

PROMO RM8,106

2.5 HP

Save RM690Save RM690Save RM690Save RM690

RRP RM6,365

PROMO RM5,676

AC052FE4DKF (1 Phase)

2.0 HP

Save RM625Save RM625Save RM625Save RM625

RRP RM5,715

PROMO RM5,091

WindFree™ Inverter 1-Way Cassette (R32)

Fast Cooling Big Blade,
Long Wind Flow

Smart Comfort
Cooling Mode

2.5 HP

AC071FE1DKF

RRP
RM6,265

PROMO
RM5,588

Save
RM677
Save
RM677
Save
RM677
Save
RM677

RM300RM300RM300RM300

2.0 HP

AC052FE1DKF

RRP
RM5,465

PROMO
RM4,868

Save
RM597
Save
RM597
Save
RM597
Save
RM597

RM300RM300RM300RM300

1.5 HP

AC035FE1DKF

RRP
RM4,415

PROMO
RM3,926

Save
RM490
Save
RM490
Save
RM490
Save
RM490

RM200RM200RM200RM200

1.0 HP

AC026FE1DKF

RRP
RM4,065

PROMO
RM3,611

Save
RM455
Save
RM455
Save
RM455
Save
RM455

RM150RM150RM150RM150

360 Bladeless Inverter Cassette (R32) Round + White / Black Panel

Smart Comfort
Cooling Mode

Stylish
360 Design

Perfect Even
Cooling

AC140FE6DKF (3 Phase)

5.0 HP

Save RM1,090Save RM1,090Save RM1,090Save RM1,090

RRP RM10,700

PROMO RM9,610

AC120FE6DKF (3 Phase)

4.5 HP

Save RM1,055Save RM1,055Save RM1,055Save RM1,055

RRP RM10,350

PROMO RM9,295

AC100FE6DKF (1 Phase)

3.5 HP

Save RM990Save RM990Save RM990Save RM990

RRP RM9,700

PROMO RM8,710

AC071FE6DKF (1 Phase)

2.5 HP

Save RM725Save RM725Save RM725Save RM725

RRP RM7,050

PROMO RM6,325

AC052FE6DKF (1 Phase)

2.0 HP

Save RM530Save RM530Save RM530Save RM530

RRP RM6,300

PROMO RM5,770

135mm
Slim Depth

135mm
Slim Depth


